

MCFJC Foundation 13K Transforming Lives Together



October 1-23, 2022

| Please join the MCFJC Foundation in supporting victims of domestic violence and their children by | Select your payment option: |
|---|--|
| becoming a sponsor of our 13K to help transform victims of domestic violence into survivors. | Enclosed is my check made payable to: MCFJC Foundation |
| Sponsorship benefits include: Registration for team participants to participate in the event. Your logo on promotional materials, race site and the Foundation's website and special recognition at our live event on October 23 ^{rd.} We are also offering a personalized, interactive workshop of your choice that can be live or virtual. Please Select One: ☐ I am interested in learning more ☐ No thanks | To pay by credit card, To pay by credit card, CLICK HERE to select your sponsorship level and you will be sent an invoice with a secure link to make your credit card payment. Or cut & paste the link below in your web browser: https://runsignup.com/CreateRaceSponsor/131927/t/8ekKYHGlqc3pt7a60qMAVkqkM9nDj3 You will be sent an invoice with a secure link to make your credit card |
| ☐ Marathon Sponsor \$5,000 Registration for 5 Team Members Top placement of your logo on promotional material and our website with a link to your company and a personalized, interactive workshop of your choice | Contact Person Organization |
| ☐ Gold Sponsor \$2,500 Registration for 4 Team Members | Street Address |
| Your logo on promotional material and our website with a link to your company and a personalized, interactive workshop of your choice | City |
| ☐ Silver Sponsor \$1,000 | |
| Registration for 3 Team Members Your name or logo on promotional material and website a personalized, interactive workshop of your | State Zip |
| choice | E-mail address |
| ☐ Road Runner Sponsor \$500 | |
| Registration for 2 Team Members | Daytime Phone |
| Your name or logo on promotional material and website and a personalized, interactive workshop of your choice | Credit card payments incur a .05% processing fee from the site. |
| your choice | Please mail to; MCFJC Foundation, —PO Box 10692, Rockville, Maryland 20849 |
| #MCFJCF13K | or email this form back to Resa at: resalevy@gmail.com |

Questions or comments? Contact Resa at 301-509-6832